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EVENT 201 Boys Open 400m Freestyle            
 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Jimmy McGuire 11 Co Sund'land   5:17.85  -.-- 331  
 50m    33.87 100m  1:13.22 150m  1:53.35 200m  2:34.02 250m  3:14.95 300m  3:56.49 350m  4:37.45 400m  5:17.85 
    33.87    39.35    40.13    40.67    40.93    41.54    40.96    40.40 
2. Jamie Beach 11 Tynemouth   5:26.33  -.-- 306  
 50m    35.99 100m  1:16.87 150m  1:58.97 200m  2:40.85 250m  3:22.70 300m  4:04.51 350m  4:46.13 400m  5:26.33 
    35.99    40.88    42.10    41.88    41.85    41.81    41.62    40.20 
3. Oliver Smith 11 Middlesboro   5:34.85  -.-- 283  
 50m    37.45 100m  1:18.30 150m  2:00.54 200m  2:42.49 250m  3:25.48 300m  4:08.78 350m  4:52.17 400m  5:34.85 
    37.45    40.85    42.24    41.95    42.99    43.30    43.39    42.68 
4. Matthew Dey 11 Co Sund'land   5:41.81  -.-- 266  
 50m    37.03 100m  1:20.07 150m  2:03.31 200m  2:47.81 250m  3:31.23 300m  4:15.42 350m  4:59.07 400m  5:41.81 
    37.03    43.04    43.24    44.50    43.42    44.19    43.65    42.74 
5. Benjamin Ross 11 Co Manch Aq   5:52.22  -.-- 243  
 50m - 100m  1:26.19 150m - 200m  2:55.72 250m - 300m  4:25.06 350m - 400m  5:52.22 
 -  1:26.19 -  1:29.53 -  1:29.34 -  1:27.16 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. James Raw 12 Ellesmere Co   4:47.69  -.-- 447  
 50m    33.27 100m  1:09.44 150m  1:46.64 200m  2:23.69 250m  2:59.80 300m  3:36.64 350m  4:12.15 400m  4:47.69 
    33.27    36.17    37.20    37.05    36.11    36.84    35.51    35.54 
2. Shay Wood 12 AFSHartlepol   4:50.25  + 0.62 435  
 50m    32.26 100m  1:07.76 150m  1:44.84 200m  2:22.01 250m  2:59.55 300m  3:36.44 350m  4:14.54 400m  4:50.25 
    32.26    35.50    37.08    37.17    37.54    36.89    38.10    35.71 
3. Jacob Barnett 12 Co Sund'land   4:59.06  -.-- 398  
 50m    32.83 100m  1:10.78 150m  1:48.40 200m  2:26.60 250m  3:04.53 300m  3:43.33 350m  4:20.74 400m  4:59.06 
    32.83    37.95    37.62    38.20    37.93    38.80    37.41    38.32 
4. Guy Stovin 12 Ellesmere Co   5:08.29  -.-- 363  
 50m    34.26 100m  1:12.99 150m  1:52.75 200m  2:33.63 250m  3:12.93 300m  3:52.89 350m  4:31.99 400m  5:08.29 
    34.26    38.73    39.76    40.88    39.30    39.96    39.10    36.30 
5. Maximus Murray 12 Gates &Whick   5:11.26  + 0.52 353  
 50m    34.77 100m  1:13.97 150m  1:53.96 200m  2:34.51 250m  3:14.86 300m  3:54.99 350m  4:35.04 400m  5:11.26 
    34.77    39.20    39.99    40.55    40.35    40.13    40.05    36.22 
6. Isaac Buchan 12 Middlesboro   5:12.86  -.-- 348  
 50m    34.92 100m  1:13.73 150m  1:53.47 200m  2:33.43 250m  3:13.33 300m  3:53.63 350m  4:34.14 400m  5:12.86 
    34.92    38.81    39.74    39.96    39.90    40.30    40.51    38.72 

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Jake Christon 13 Co Manch Aq   4:40.52  -.-- 482  
 50m    31.37 100m  1:05.67 150m  1:41.39 200m  2:17.69 250m  2:53.48 300m  3:29.67 350m  4:05.31 400m  4:40.52 
    31.37    34.30    35.72    36.30    35.79    36.19    35.64    35.21 
2. William Morris 13 Middlesboro   4:42.67  -.-- 471  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:05.99 150m  1:41.57 200m  2:18.23 250m  2:54.41 300m  3:31.16 350m  4:07.41 400m  4:42.67 
    31.63    34.36    35.58    36.66    36.18    36.75    36.25    35.26 
3. Jake Hutchinson 13 Ellesmere Co   4:44.23  -.-- 464  
 50m    30.97 100m  1:04.59 150m  1:40.10 200m  2:17.07 250m  2:53.92 300m  3:31.25 350m  4:08.09 400m  4:44.23 
    30.97    33.62    35.51    36.97    36.85    37.33    36.84    36.14 
4. Edward Brown 13 Alnwick Dol   4:56.74  -.-- 407  
 50m    33.12 100m  1:10.76 150m  1:48.26 200m  2:26.95 250m  3:05.01 300m  3:43.52 350m  4:21.65 400m  4:56.74 
    33.12    37.64    37.50    38.69    38.06    38.51    38.13    35.09 
5. Angelo Giani Contini 13 Newcastle   5:02.85  -.-- 383  
 50m - 100m  1:09.80 150m - 200m  2:27.62 250m - 300m  3:45.74 350m - 400m  5:02.85 
 -  1:09.80 -  1:17.82 -  1:18.12 -  1:17.11 
6. Benjamin Thorpe 13 Newcastle   5:03.34  -.-- 381  
 50m    34.43 100m  1:12.95 150m  1:51.97 200m  2:30.80 250m  3:09.96 300m  3:49.73 350m  4:28.54 400m  5:03.34 
    34.43    38.52    39.02    38.83    39.16    39.77    38.81    34.80 
7. Tom Jobling 13 Durham City   5:03.80  -.-- 380  
 50m    33.08 100m  1:10.53 150m  1:49.16 200m - 250m  3:08.65 300m - 350m  4:28.12 400m  5:03.80 
    33.08    37.45    38.63 -  1:19.49 -  1:19.47    35.68 
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EVENT 201 Boys Open 400m Freestyle           (cont) 
 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Reuben Rowbotham-Keati 14 Co Manch Aq   4:26.59  + 0.74 562  
 50m    29.71 100m  1:02.35 150m  1:36.59 200m  2:11.18 250m  2:45.38 300m  3:19.23 350m  3:53.60 400m  4:26.59 
    29.71    32.64    34.24    34.59    34.20    33.85    34.37    32.99 
2. Matthew Cairns 14 Durham City   4:38.55  -.-- 493  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:06.52 150m  1:42.57 200m  2:18.75 250m  2:52.58 300m  3:28.43 350m  4:04.04 400m  4:38.55 
    30.96    35.56    36.05    36.18    33.83    35.85    35.61    34.51 
3. Archie Neaves 14 Ellesmere Co   4:40.63  -.-- 482  
 50m    31.38 100m  1:06.75 150m  1:42.11 200m  2:18.60 250m  2:54.60 300m  3:30.94 350m  4:06.36 400m  4:40.63 
    31.38    35.37    35.36    36.49    36.00    36.34    35.42    34.27 
4. Oliver Covill 14 Ellesmere Co   4:41.53  -.-- 477  
 50m    30.15 100m  1:06.32 150m  1:42.18 200m  2:19.99 250m  2:55.06 300m  3:32.45 350m  4:07.64 400m  4:41.53 
    30.15    36.17    35.86    37.81    35.07    37.39    35.19    33.89 
5. James Hodgson 14 Newcastle   4:42.85  -.-- 470  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:08.52 150m  1:44.98 200m  2:22.42 250m  2:57.75 300m  3:34.70 350m  4:09.27 400m  4:42.85 
    31.85    36.67    36.46    37.44    35.33    36.95    34.57    33.58 
6. Lucas Waligora 14 York City   4:46.61  -.-- 452  
 50m    31.01 100m  1:05.83 150m  1:42.44 200m  2:19.27 250m  2:57.04 300m  3:34.01 350m  4:11.26 400m  4:46.61 
    31.01    34.82    36.61    36.83    37.77    36.97    37.25    35.35 
7. George Willis 14 Newcastle   4:48.70  -.-- 442  
 50m    31.47 100m  1:06.75 150m  1:43.29 200m  2:20.33 250m  2:58.03 300m  3:35.52 350m  4:13.27 400m  4:48.70 
    31.47    35.28    36.54    37.04    37.70    37.49    37.75    35.43 
8. Morgan Swirles 14 Derwentside   4:49.74  -.-- 438  
 50m    31.64 100m  1:07.59 150m  1:43.88 200m  2:20.81 250m  2:57.70 300m  3:35.42 350m  4:12.50 400m  4:49.74 
    31.64    35.95    36.29    36.93    36.89    37.72    37.08    37.24 
9. Josh Denholm 14 Co Sund'land   4:49.75  -.-- 438  
 50m    32.96 100m  1:08.79 150m  1:45.64 200m  2:23.79 250m  3:01.28 300m  3:39.19 350m  4:15.52 400m  4:49.75 
    32.96    35.83    36.85    38.15    37.49    37.91    36.33    34.23 
10. Oliver Creighton 14 York City   4:55.94  -.-- 411  
 50m    33.11 100m  1:08.24 150m  1:45.50 200m  2:23.79 250m  3:02.28 300m  3:40.97 350m  4:18.94 400m  4:55.94 
    33.11    35.13    37.26    38.29    38.49    38.69    37.97    37.00 
11. Joshua Robinson 14 Derwentside   4:58.15  -.-- 402  
 50m - 100m  1:09.60 150m - 200m  2:25.01 250m - 300m  3:42.15 350m - 400m  4:58.15 
 -  1:09.60 -  1:15.41 -  1:17.14 -  1:16.00 
12. James Mason-Douglass 14 Gates &Whick   5:00.10  -.-- 394  
 50m    32.67 100m  1:09.62 150m  1:48.49 200m  2:27.35 250m  3:06.34 300m  3:44.89 350m - 400m  5:00.10 
    32.67    36.95    38.87    38.86    38.99    38.55 -  1:15.21 
13. Evan Sordy 14 Derwentside   5:01.23  -.-- 389  
 50m    32.70 100m  1:10.05 150m  1:48.55 200m  2:27.59 250m  3:06.40 300m  3:45.36 350m  4:24.28 400m  5:01.23 
    32.70    37.35    38.50    39.04    38.81    38.96    38.92    36.95 

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. George Smith 15 Ellesmere Co   4:15.07  + 0.52 642  
 50m - 100m  1:00.43 150m - 200m  2:06.00 250m - 300m  3:11.16 350m - 400m  4:15.07 
 -  1:00.43 -  1:05.57 -  1:05.16 -  1:03.91 
2. Oliver Taylor 15 Co Manch Aq   4:19.63  + 0.53 609  
 50m    28.46 100m  1:00.38 150m  1:33.40 200m  2:07.37 250m  2:40.94 300m  3:15.02 350m  3:47.95 400m  4:19.63 
    28.46    31.92    33.02    33.97    33.57    34.08    32.93    31.68 
3. Thomas English 15 Chester Le S   4:22.37  -.-- 590  
 50m    28.09 100m  1:00.47 150m  1:33.18 200m  2:07.45 250m  2:40.99 300m  3:15.47 350m  3:49.65 400m  4:22.37 
    28.09    32.38    32.71    34.27    33.54    34.48    34.18    32.72 
4. James Woods 15 Middlesboro   4:26.51  -.-- 563  
 50m    29.46 100m  1:02.34 150m  1:35.69 200m  2:09.76 250m  2:43.93 300m  3:18.69 350m  3:52.92 400m  4:26.51 
    29.46    32.88    33.35    34.07    34.17    34.76    34.23    33.59 
5. Nathan Bunkle 15 York City   4:28.86  + 0.38 548  
 50m    29.97 100m  1:02.77 150m  1:36.74 200m  2:11.21 250m  2:45.97 300m  3:20.54 350m  3:55.04 400m  4:28.86 
    29.97    32.80    33.97    34.47    34.76    34.57    34.50    33.82 
6. Joe Callin 15 Team Jorvik   4:32.16  -.-- 528  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:06.01 150m  1:41.60 200m  2:16.65 250m  2:51.36 300m  3:25.71 350m  3:58.91 400m  4:32.16 
    31.23    34.78    35.59    35.05    34.71    34.35    33.20    33.25 
7. Harrison Aspinall 15 Ellesmere Co   4:39.96  -.-- 485  
 50m    30.64 100m  1:04.75 150m - 200m  2:16.64 250m  2:52.38 300m  3:28.81 350m  4:05.46 400m  4:39.96 
    30.64    34.11 -  1:11.89    35.74    36.43    36.65    34.50 
  Thomas James 15 Newcastle  DNC     
  Kieron Mutch 15 North Tyne  DNC     
  Craig Stovin 15 Ellesmere Co  DNC     
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EVENT 201 Boys Open 400m Freestyle           (cont) 
 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Hector Pardoe 18 Ellesmere Co   4:02.90  + 0.69 743  
 50m    27.89 100m    59.34 150m  1:30.37 200m  2:00.92 250m  2:31.55 300m  3:02.30 350m  3:33.39 400m  4:02.90 
    27.89    31.45    31.03    30.55    30.63    30.75    31.09    29.51 
2. Charlie Hutchison 17 Ellesmere Co   4:05.88  + 0.51 716  
 50m    28.69 100m    59.64 150m  1:31.22 200m  2:02.01 250m  2:33.29 300m  3:04.12 350m  3:34.97 400m  4:05.88 
    28.69    30.95    31.58    30.79    31.28    30.83    30.85    30.91 
3. Billy Pettit 18 Ellesmere Co   4:07.11  + 0.45 706  
 50m    28.14 100m    59.17 150m  1:30.27 200m  2:02.46 250m  2:33.81 300m  3:05.39 350m  3:36.57 400m  4:07.11 
    28.14    31.03    31.10    32.19    31.35    31.58    31.18    30.54 
4. Joel Thompson 18 Ellesmere Co   4:07.16  -.-- 705  
 50m    27.80 100m    58.33 150m  1:29.58 200m  2:01.72 250m  2:33.50 300m  3:05.10 350m  3:36.71 400m  4:07.16 
    27.80    30.53    31.25    32.14    31.78    31.60    31.61    30.45 
5. Elliot Pickford 19 Co Manch Aq   4:15.20  -.-- 641  
 50m    28.12 100m  1:00.43 150m  1:33.16 200m  2:06.48 250m  2:39.73 300m  3:12.31 350m  3:44.69 400m  4:15.20 
    28.12    32.31    32.73    33.32    33.25    32.58    32.38    30.51 
6. Declan Hall 20 Wigan BEST   4:15.88  + 0.54 636  
 50m    27.17 100m    56.83 150m - 200m  2:00.59 250m  2:34.26 300m  3:08.17 350m  3:42.37 400m  4:15.88 
    27.17    29.66 -  1:03.76    33.67    33.91    34.20    33.51 
7. Thomas Thorpe 19 Co Manch Aq   4:18.71  -.-- 615  
 50m    28.22 100m  1:00.18 150m  1:32.95 200m  2:06.15 250m  2:39.36 300m  3:12.83 350m  3:45.88 400m  4:18.71 
    28.22    31.96    32.77    33.20    33.21    33.47    33.05    32.83 
8. Benjamin Winterburn 18 Carnforth   4:19.19  + 0.51 612  
 50m - 100m  1:01.37 150m - 200m  2:07.62 250m - 300m  3:14.00 350m - 400m  4:19.19 
 -  1:01.37 -  1:06.25 -  1:06.38 -  1:05.19 
9. Patrick Shimmin 17 Newcastle   4:20.59  + 0.62 602  
 50m    29.54 100m  1:01.57 150m  1:34.41 200m  2:07.22 250m  2:40.86 300m  3:14.58 350m  3:48.36 400m  4:20.59 
    29.54    32.03    32.84    32.81    33.64    33.72    33.78    32.23 
10. Tom Brumwell 17 Chester Le S   4:24.11  + 0.58 578  
 50m    29.12 100m  1:01.50 150m  1:34.71 200m  2:08.60 250m  2:42.57 300m  3:17.48 350m  3:52.09 400m  4:24.11 
    29.12    32.38    33.21    33.89    33.97    34.91    34.61    32.02 
11. Alexander Rosser-Barne 16 Ellesmere Co   4:24.66  + 0.42 574  
 50m    29.45 100m  1:01.95 150m  1:35.46 200m  2:09.15 250m  2:43.12 300m  3:17.44 350m  3:51.50 400m  4:24.66 
    29.45    32.50    33.51    33.69    33.97    34.32    34.06    33.16 
12. Ben Gilchrist 18 Durham City   4:25.03  + 0.51 572  
 50m    28.33 100m    59.47 150m  1:32.48 200m  2:06.48 250m  2:41.45 300m  3:16.30 350m  3:51.75 400m  4:25.03 
    28.33    31.14    33.01    34.00    34.97    34.85    35.45    33.28 
13. Joseph Robins 18 Durham City   4:25.21  + 0.46 571  
 50m    30.35 100m  1:03.62 150m  1:36.40 200m  2:09.78 250m  2:43.85 300m  3:17.82 350m  3:52.56 400m  4:25.21 
    30.35    33.27    32.78    33.38    34.07    33.97    34.74    32.65 
14. Jack Hurworth 17 Darlington   4:29.50  -.-- 544  
 50m    29.27 100m  1:02.29 150m  1:36.14 200m  2:10.06 250m  2:44.70 300m  3:20.08 350m  3:55.05 400m  4:29.50 
    29.27    33.02    33.85    33.92    34.64    35.38    34.97    34.45 
15. Johnson Bache 16 Darlington   4:30.33  -.-- 539  
 50m    29.15 100m  1:02.10 150m  1:35.35 200m  2:10.19 250m  2:45.04 300m  3:20.52 350m  3:55.33 400m  4:30.33 
    29.15    32.95    33.25    34.84    34.85    35.48    34.81    35.00 
16. Finlay Waligora 16 York City   4:33.33  -.-- 521  
 50m    29.86 100m  1:03.41 150m  1:37.47 200m  2:12.68 250m  2:47.49 300m  3:23.36 350m  3:58.45 400m  4:33.33 
    29.86    33.55    34.06    35.21    34.81    35.87    35.09    34.88 
17. Luke Deighton 17 Harrogate   4:41.68  -.-- 476  
 50m    30.99 100m  1:06.00 150m  1:42.01 200m  2:18.72 250m  2:55.25 300m  3:31.42 350m  4:07.29 400m  4:41.68 
    30.99    35.01    36.01    36.71    36.53    36.17    35.87    34.39 
18. Liam Hardy 16 Co Manch Aq 14  5:46.98  -.-- 255  
 50m    36.19 100m  1:19.82 150m  2:04.39 200m  2:49.12 250m  3:34.31 300m  4:18.55 350m  5:02.80 400m  5:46.98 
    36.19    43.63    44.57    44.73    45.19    44.24    44.25    44.18 

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.BDPoints  
1. Liam Hardy 16 Co Manch Aq 14  5:46.98  -.-- 390  
 50m    36.19 100m  1:19.82 150m  2:04.39 200m  2:49.12 250m  3:34.31 300m  4:18.55 350m  5:02.80 400m  5:46.98 
    36.19    43.63    44.57    44.73    45.19    44.24    44.25    44.18 
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EVENT 202 Girls Open 200m IM      

             
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Niamh Savory 11 Tynemouth   2:39.51  + 0.50 494     34.64  1:15.00  2:02.60 
2. Cici Noss 11 Ellesmere Co   2:42.07  + 0.69 471     34.65  1:15.74  2:06.59 
3. Katie Blunt 11 Co Sund'land   2:49.90  -.-- 409     36.67  1:21.20  2:12.63 
4. Olivia O'Mahony 11 Carlisle Aq   2:51.79  -.-- 395     38.56  1:24.42  2:14.86 
5. Millie Linton 11 Middlesboro   2:55.91  -.-- 368     37.35  1:20.78  2:16.65 
6. Millie Shaw 11 Middlesboro   2:56.92  -.-- 362  -  1:24.21 - 
7. Isabel Fox 11 Gates &Whick   2:58.19  -.-- 354     40.36  1:27.21  2:19.17 
8. Anna Carr 11 Tynemouth   2:58.63  -.-- 351     36.47  1:25.07  2:18.69 
 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ellie Wilson 12 Carlisle Aq   2:41.84  -.-- 473     36.58  1:20.69  2:05.92 
2. Anna Finlay 12 Gates &Whick   2:43.61  -.-- 458     34.88  1:18.06  2:05.75 
3. Zoe Scott 12 Newcastle   2:47.40  -.-- 427  -  1:19.93 - 
4. Isobel Coe 12 Middlesboro   2:48.95  -.-- 415     35.29  1:18.38  2:08.98 
5. Ellie Sowerby 12 Derwentside   2:51.63  -.-- 396     38.73  1:23.96  2:12.80 
6. Evie O'Halleron-Hutchi 12 Derwentside   2:54.39  -.-- 378     37.36  1:22.88  2:14.73 
7. Ava Perkins 12 Tynemouth   2:55.09  -.-- 373     36.42  1:22.52  2:13.03 
8. Chloe Pritchard 12 Gates &Whick   2:55.50  -.-- 371     38.35  1:24.57  2:15.60 
9. Isobel Keetley 12 Middlesboro   2:57.72  -.-- 357     39.37  1:25.13  2:20.21 
10. Isobel Daley 12 Middlesboro   2:58.24  + 0.45 354     42.07  1:30.22  2:19.24 
  Carys Waligora 12 Harrogate  DNC 
        

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Mariella Bidzimou Butl 13 Derwentside   2:37.50  -.-- 513     32.05  1:12.55  2:00.98 
2. Brooke Illingworth 13 Ellesmere Co   2:38.08  -.-- 507     32.27  1:14.18  2:01.38 
3. Erin Russell 13 Derwentside   2:38.20  -.-- 506     33.70  1:15.50  1:59.88 
4. Jessica Reilly 13 Harrogate   2:39.07  -.-- 498     34.19  1:14.62  2:02.13 
5. Maddie Wilson 13 Tynemouth   2:40.31  -.-- 486     34.77  1:18.60  2:02.89 
6. Hannah Redshaw 13 Middlesboro   2:40.50  -.-- 485     35.35  1:18.53  2:04.43 
7. Pearl Lightwood 13 Middlesboro   2:41.96  -.-- 472     35.93  1:16.35  2:07.13 
8. Riona Sorianosos 13 Co Sund'land   2:42.07  -.-- 471     33.40  1:14.94  2:05.54 
9. Holly Stoker 13 Co Sund'land   2:42.14  -.-- 470     34.80  1:16.25  2:06.02 
10. Jasmine Ball 13 Bo Barnsley   2:42.26  -.-- 469  -  1:17.06 - 
11. Millie Bozbayir 13 Middlesboro   2:42.71  + 0.66 465     33.52  1:13.74  2:04.32 
12. Violet Hearfield 13 Middlesboro   2:43.44  -.-- 459     37.17  1:20.33  2:07.30 
13. Robyn Jacobs 13 Co Manch Aq   2:45.82  -.-- 439     34.34  1:16.01  2:07.66 
14. Felicity Boyle 13 Ulverston   2:46.28  -.-- 436     34.89  1:18.74  2:07.29 
15. Hannah Sharpe 13 Newcastle   2:46.29  -.-- 436     34.32  1:19.45  2:09.29 
16. Katrina Ho 13 Gates &Whick   2:57.96  + 0.56 355     34.87  1:19.88  2:15.98 
  Lydia Hall 13 Chester Le S  DNC 
        

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Henrietta D'Ammassa 14 Ellesmere Co   2:29.28  -.-- 603     31.67  1:09.59  1:55.84 
2. Katie Hale 14 Ellesmere Co   2:30.67  -.-- 586     32.82  1:10.39  1:56.91 
3. Evie Floate 14 Ellesmere Co   2:31.45  -.-- 577  -  1:15.21 - 
4. Jenna Dougal 14 Derwentside   2:33.48  + 0.72 554     33.39  1:12.32  1:56.21 
5. Laura Dickinson 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:34.35  -.-- 545  -  1:11.04 - 
6. Jasmine Campbell 14 Newcastle   2:37.36  -.-- 514     33.82  1:15.86  2:01.19 
7. Agatha Scott 14 Harrogate   2:37.52  -.-- 513  -  1:14.96 - 
8. Bethan Palfreeman 14 Middlesboro   2:37.82  -.-- 510     31.88  1:14.08  2:00.43 
9. Freya Tyas 14 York City   2:38.66  -.-- 502     33.07  1:13.69  2:02.16 
10. Keira Lee 14 Ellesmere Co   2:40.66  -.-- 483  -  1:17.69 - 
11. Annabel Cooper 14 Wear Valley   2:40.85  -.-- 482     34.04  1:15.45  2:05.13 
12. Millie Bell 14 Carlisle Aq   2:40.94  -.-- 481     34.59  1:15.15  2:03.77 
13. Charlotte Grimshaw 14 Workington   2:41.81  -.-- 473     35.80  1:16.98  2:05.63 
14. Alexa Atkinson 14 Workington   2:42.92  -.-- 463  -  1:20.48 - 
15. Sophie Johnstone 14 Newcastle   2:42.96  -.-- 463     33.04  1:14.73  2:06.35 
16. Louisa Ibberson 14 Harrogate   2:43.11  -.-- 462     34.55  1:13.69  2:07.31 
17. Megan Cairns 14 Middlesboro   2:43.81  -.-- 456     35.33  1:17.39  2:04.82 
18. Grace Larsen 14 Newcastle   2:43.96  -.-- 455     34.78  1:18.09  2:08.21 
19. Alexa Ball 14 Newcastle   2:44.33  -.-- 452     35.58  1:18.75  2:05.70 
20. Elyssa Palmer 14 Co Sund'land   2:46.24  -.-- 436     35.12  1:15.24  2:12.35 
21. Elif Celikay 14 Gates &Whick   2:46.71  -.-- 432     32.78  1:16.65  2:06.19 
22. Kathryn Bell 14 Tynemouth   2:46.82  -.-- 432     35.34  1:18.32  2:05.90 
23. Caitlin Denyer 14 Carlisle Aq   2:47.20  -.-- 429     35.45  1:18.40  2:08.58 
  Sofie Jones 14 Ellesmere Co  DNC        
  Lauren Gaunt-Edwards 14 York City  DNC  
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EVENT 202 Girls Open 200m IM     (cont) 
 
       

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Meadow Dronsfield 15 Co Manch Aq   2:26.85  + 0.71 633     30.48  1:09.54  1:53.49 
